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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information

Preparatory Rank List.

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al EWS
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OBC-
Engineering (4 Years, NCL
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OBC-
Engineering (4 Years, NCL
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al SC
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al ST
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Al OPEN
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Al OPEN
Communication
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

19413

25078

913

4569

8007

10269

3435

2684

29711

31015

27059

25851

913

4870

10959

10269

5737

3255

37252

34570

2/4



7/28/23, 10:46 AM

Technology(IlIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

5958

10831

7163

8070

3199

27144

30776

1537

5004

11230

6474

14993

9008

8070

4510

30983

30844

1537

5217

13015
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Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al
Information Years, Bachelor of
Technology(llIT) Una, Technology)

Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al
Information Years, Bachelor of
Technology(llIT) Una, Technology)

Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al
Information Years, Bachelor of
Technology(llIT) Una, Technology)

Himachal Pradesh
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OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Female-only 13896
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 5750

Gender-Neutral 4421

Digital India

Power To Empower

13896

7192

4726
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