

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No		
Nouna No		
6		
nstitute Type		
Indian Institute of Information	Technology	
Institute Name		
Indian Institute of Information	Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparat	ory Kani	K LIST.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19413	27059
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25078	25851
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	913	913
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4569	4870
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8007	10959
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10269	10269
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3435	5737
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2684	3255
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29711	37252
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	31015	34570

-,						
Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5958	6474
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10831	14993
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7163	9008
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8070	8070
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3199	4510
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27144	30983
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30776	30844
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1537	1537
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5004	5217
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11230	13015

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13896	13896
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5750	7192
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4421	4726

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





